Unit Name

Oakland Jr. HS Drum Line

Seckman HS Winter Drum Line
Brentwood HS Percussion Ensemble
McCluer North HS Drum Line
Hillsboro HS Winter Percussion

St. Charles HS Winter Drum Line
Hazelwood Central HS Drum Line

Ft. Zumwalt West HS Percussion
Rockwood Summit Winter Percussion
Francis Howell Central Winter Drum Line

Synergy Indoor

Percussion Captain's Retreat

Hardin Middle School Winter Guard

Seckman HS Winter Guard

Parkway South HS Winter Guard
Marion HS Winter Guard

St. Charles HS Winter Guard
Alton HS Winter Guard

Lindbergh HS Winter Guard

Ft. Zumwalt North HS Winter Guard
Rolla HS Winter Guard

Mattoon HS Winter Guard

Webster Groves HS Winter Guard
Sullivan HS Winter Guard
Washington JV Winter Guard

BREAK

MID-CONTINENT COLOR GUARD ASSOCIATION

NORTHWEST - March 15, 2008 updated 03/05/2008

Sch.
Sch.
Sch.
Sch.
Sch.
Sch.
Sch.

Class

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Independent A

Middle School

Regional C

Regional B
Regional B
Regional B
Regional B

Regional A
Regional A
Regional A
Regional A
Regional A
Regional A
Regional A

Perform Notes
12:00
12:08
12:16
12:24
12:32
12:40
12:48

12:56
1.04
1:12

1:20

1:45

2:15

2:22

2:29
2:36
2:43
2:50

2:57
3:04
3:11
3:18
3:25
3:32
3:39

3:46

Unit Name

Ft. Zumwalt West HS Winter Guard
Oakville HS Winter Guard

Francis Howell Central HS Winter Guard
Rockwood Summit HS Winter Guard
Pattonville HS Winter Guard

St. Charles West HS Winter Guard
Collinsville HS Winter Guard

Francis Howell HS Winter Guard
O'Fallon HS Winter Guard

Marquette HS Winter Guard

Howell North Winter Guard
Northwest HS Winter Guard
Mascoutah HS Winter Guard
Farmington HS Winter Guard
Washington HS Varsity Winter Guard

Vivace
Joie de Vivre

Heritage of McKendree

Guard Captain's Retreat

Updated Scores will be posted at www.mccga.org

Class

Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C

Scholastic B
Scholastic B

Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Independent A
Independent A
Independent A

Perform

4:00
4:08
4:16
4:24
4:32

4:40
4:48

4:56
5:04
5:12
5:20
5:28
5:36
5:44
5:52

6:00
6:08
6:16

6:30

Notes

ADDRESS: Northwest High School, 6005 Cedar Hill Road, Cedar Hill, MO 63016







