## MID-CONTINENT COLOR GUARD ASSOCIATION

NORTHWEST - March 15, 2008 Updated 03/05/2008

Unit Name	Class	Perform	Notes	Unit Name	Class	Perform	Notes
0.11.11.00		40.00		5. 7	0.1.1.1.0	4.00	
Oakland Jr. HS Drum Line	Sch. Regional	12:00		Ft. Zumwalt West HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	4:00	
Seckman HS Winter Drum Line	Sch. Regional	12:08		Oakville HS Winter Guard Scholastic		4:08	
Brentwood HS Percussion Ensemble	Sch. Regional	12:16		Francis Howell Central HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	4:16	
McCluer North HS Drum Line	Sch. Regional	12:24		Rockwood Summit HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	4:24	
Hillsboro HS Winter Percussion	Sch. Regional	12:32		Pattonville HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	4:32	
St. Charles HS Winter Drum Line	Sch. Regional	12:40					
Hazelwood Central HS Drum Line	Sch. Regional	12:48		St. Charles West HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	4:40	
				Collinsville HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	4:48	
Ft. Zumwalt West HS Percussion	Scholastic A	12:56					
Rockwood Summit Winter Percussion	Scholastic A	1:04	Francis Howell HS Winter Guard		Scholastic A	4:56	
Francis Howell Central Winter Drum Line	Scholastic A	1:12		O'Fallon HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:04	
				Marquette HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:12	
Synergy Indoor	Independent A	1:20		Howell North Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:20	
				Northwest HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:28	
Percussion Captain's Retreat		1:45		Mascoutah HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:36	
				Farmington HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:44	
Hardin Middle School Winter Guard	Middle School	2:15		Washington HS Varsity Winter Guard	Scholastic A	5:52	
Seckman HS Winter Guard	Regional C	2:22		Vivace	Independent A	6:00	
	. tog.ona. o			Joie de Vivre	Independent A	6:08	
Parkway South HS Winter Guard	Regional B	2:29		Heritage of McKendree	Independent A	6:16	
Marion HS Winter Guard	Regional B	2:36		Tierrage of Worterland	таоропаот 7	0.10	
St. Charles HS Winter Guard	Regional B	2:43		Guard Captain's Retreat		6:30	
Alton HS Winter Guard	Regional B	2:50		Guard Gaptain's Netreat		0.50	
, inc., . To virtue Guard	Regional B	2.00					
Lindbergh HS Winter Guard	Regional A	2:57					
Ft. Zumwalt North HS Winter Guard	Regional A	3:04					
Rolla HS Winter Guard	Regional A	3:11					
Mattoon HS Winter Guard	Regional A	3:18					
Webster Groves HS Winter Guard	Regional A	3:25					
Sullivan HS Winter Guard	Regional A	3:32					
Washington JV Winter Guard	Regional A	3:39					
BREAK		3:46					

Updated Scores will be posted at www.mccga.org